VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA

VSSUT/EXAM/1490%%2016 DATE: 29.11.2016

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — NOVEMBER 2016
5" B. TECH/ B. ARCH/ MCA/Int. M.Sc.

BRANCH & SECTION | ROOM NO. | ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET SERIAL | TOTAL
NO. (FROM — TO)

CHEM. ENGG. C—329 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1 TO 30 30
C—-323 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 31TO 62 32
C—329 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1 TO 30 30
CE-A C—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 3170 62 32
C—321 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.63TO 73 11
C—321 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 13 13
CE-B C—322 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1470 37 24
C—327 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO.38TO 60 23
B—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 61 TO 69 9
C—321 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 24 24
CSE C—322 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO.257TO 48 24
C—327 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.49TO 74 26
C—320 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.01TO 32 32
EEE C—327 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO.337TO 44 12
C—324 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 45TO 64 20
C—325 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 6570 73 9
C—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 06 6
EE-A C—323 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 7 TO 38 32
C—-330 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO.39TO 68 30
B-302 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 69 TO 83 15
B-302 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 28 28
EE-B B-310 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 68 40
B-316 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 69 TO 76 8
C—-325 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 23 23
ETC-A C-330 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.24TO 53 30
B-302 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 54 to 66 13
B-302 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 to 28 28
ETC-B B-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 29 TO 58 30
B-308 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 59 TO 62 4
IT B-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 30 30
B-308 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 42 12
B-308 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 32 32
ME — A B-310 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 33to 72 40
B-311 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 73to 78 6
B-311 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 17O 24 24
ME - B B-313 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 TO 55 31
B-316 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 56 TO 75 20
C—-324 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1TO 20 20
MME C—-325 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.21TO 52 32
B-320 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO.53TO 62 10
B-311 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 170 30 30
PE B-313 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 46 16
B-316 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 47 TO 64 18
B. ARCH B-313 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 170 33 33
B—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 34 TO 42 9
MCA B-320 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 170 33 33
INT. CHEM. B-308 |ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1TO7 7
INT. PHY. B-308 |ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1TO?9 9

N.B.: BACKLOG SITTING ARRANGMENT : ROOM NO. D -303,D -309 & D - 310

PROF. I/C, EXAMINATIONS




VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA

VSSUT/EXAM/1490%%92016 DATE: 29.11.2016

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — NOVEMBER 2016
7" B. TECH/B. ARCH

BRANCH & SECTION | ROOM NO. ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET TOTAL
SERIAL NO. (FROM -TO)

CE-A C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 30 30
C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 to 66 36
CE-B C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1to 32 32
C-330 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 33to 62 30
CSE C-329 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 30 30
C-330 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 60 30
C-320 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 36 36
EE-A C-321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 37 TO 60 24
C-322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 61 TO 66 6
C-322 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 18 18
EE-B C-327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 19 TO 48 30
B - 310 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.49T0O 71 23
C-325 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 32 32
EEE B — 308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 33 TO 62 30
B - 316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 63 TO 69 7
C-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 32 32
ETC-A C-324 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 33 TO 52 20
B — 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 53 TO 62 10
ETC-B B — 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1TO 32 32
B — 306 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 33 TO 53 21
B — 302 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 TO 42 42
IT B - 316 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 43 TO 49 7
B - 310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 50 TO 54 5
C-321 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 24 24
ME - A C-322 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 TO 48 24
C -327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 49 TO 73 25
C -327 ROLL SHEET SL. NO.1TO 5 5
ME - B C-323 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 6 TO 37 32
C-324 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 38 TO 57 20
B —-310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 58 TO 68 10
B — 306 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO9 9
PE B - 316 ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 10TO 15 6
B - 310 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 16 TO 54 39
MME B — 306 ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1TO 30 30
B — 308 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 TO 57 27
B. ARCH B - 310 ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1& 2 2

N.B.: BACKLOG SITTING ARRANGMENT : ROOM NO. D -303,D -309 & D - 310

PROF. I/C, EXAMINATIONS




VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, ODISHA: BURLA

VSSUT/EXAM/1490%%92016

DATE: 29.11.2016

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION — NOVEMBER 2016
39 B. TECH/ B. ARCH/ MCA/Int. M.Sc./Ph. D. Course work

BRANCH & SECTION | ROOM NO. | ROLL NUMBER AS PER ROLL SHEET SERIAL TOTAL
NO. (FROM — TO)

M.Sc. (AP) D-316 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1t0 12 12
M.Sc. (AM) D-316 | ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1t06 6
M.Sc. (IC) D-316 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 15 15
B.ARCH. D—-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 to 24 24
B—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 to 38 14
Int. M.Sc. (Chem.) B—-313 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 to 13 13
Int. M.Sc. (Phy.) B-313 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 to 13 13
Int. M.Sc. (Math.) B—-313 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 to 13 13
C—321 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1to 24 24
Chem. Engg. B-310 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 to 64 40
B—-321 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 65 to 67 3
C—320 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 24 24
CE-A C—322 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 to 48 24
C—323 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 49t0 75 27
C—-323 | ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1t05 5
CE-B C—-324 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.6to0 25 20
C—-325 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 26 to 57 32
B-302 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO.58to 78 20
CSE B-313 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1 to 39 39
D-316 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 40to 76 37
EEE C-321 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO.1to 24 24
B-310 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 to 64 40
C—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 24 24
EE-A C—-322 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25 to 48 24
C—-323 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 49 to 80 32
C—-324 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 81 to 87 7
C—-324 | ROLL SHEETSL.NO.1to 13 13
EE-B C—-325 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 to 45 32
B-302 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 46 to 66 21
B-321 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 67 to 89 23
C—-330 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 30 30
ETC-A B-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 to 60 30
B-308 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 61 to 74 24
B-308 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1to 16 16
ETC-B B-311 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 17 to 46 30
D-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 47 to 70 24
IT B-316 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1to 25 25
B—-320 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 26 to 49 24
C—-330 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 30 30
ME — A B-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 to 60 30
B—-308 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 61to 77 17
B—-308 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1to 13 13
ME - B B—-311 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 14 to 43 30
D-306 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 44 to 67 24
B—-321 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 68 to 74 7
C—-329 | ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 30 30
MME C—327 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 to 60 30
B—-321 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 61 to 65 5
PE C—329 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 1to 30 30
C—327 | ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 31 to 60 30




B -321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 61 TO 64 4
MCA C -320 ROLL SHEET SL.NO. 1to 24 24
B -321 ROLL SHEET SL. NO. 25to0 31 I

N.B.: BACKLOG SITTING ARRANGMENT : ROOM NO. D -303,D -309 & D - 310

PROE. I/IC, EXAMINATIONS




